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Mivakag Enevduoewv

MEIPAIQZ EURO CONSERVATIVE FUND OF FUNDS MIKTO
Anoo. 37/23-01-07 Tng E.K. ®EK 160/07-02-07 TEYXOZ B

NMINAKAZ ENMENAYZEQN 31/12/2025

Tipn TeAeuTaiag

Z0vOeon evepynTiKOU apoifaiou kepaAaiou Tepayia NiEodeTRINivoU

EMENAYZEIZ EZQTEPIKOY

Aia@éoipa - Kata®éoeig

KATAOEZEIZ OWEQZX >THN TPAMEZA MEIPAIQX
ZUvolo I.1

Méoa Xpnpartayopdg

20volo 1.2
OpoAoyieg - ETEA
GTB 20 FEB 2026 0Y (ISIN: GR0002278472) 15000 99.59

Z0volo 1.3
MeTOXEG
MeTox€G un Eionypéveg

20volo 1.4

ApoiBaia KepaAaia

MEIP XPHMATAIOP KYM KAE (MPOTYNO) I 2,641.438 10.7393
MEIPAIQ> EAAHNIKHZ EMIX I 155,688.277 13.1174
MEIPAIQZ EUROZONE I 23,344.578 17.2428
Z0volo 1.5

Aoinoi Opyaviopoi ZuAAoyikov Enevduocewv
Z0Uvolo 1.6
20volAo Engvdluoewv EcwTepikoU (I)

EMENAYZEIZ EEQTEPIKOY
Aia@éoipa - Kata®éoeig

Z0volAo II.1
Méoa Xpnpartayopdg

20voAo I1.2

OpoAoyigg

OMOAOTIA EEQTEPIKOY ZTAGEPOY EMITOKIOY

FRTR FXD 1.75% 25 JUN 2039 (ISIN: FR0013234333) 8,000.000 77.983
NETHER FXD 0.5% 15 JAN 40 (ISIN: NLO013552060) 5,000.000 68.817
DBR FXD 0% 15 AUG 2030 9Y (ISIN: DE0001030708) 24,000.000 89.692
BTPS FXD 1.5% 30 APR 2045 (ISIN: IT0005438004) 5,000.000 65.650
BTPS FXD 4% 30 APR 2035 1 (ISIN: IT0O005508590) 15,000.000 104.983
SPGB FXD 1% 30 JUL 2042 2 (ISIN: ES0000012307) 10,000.000 66.112
DBR FXD 0% 15 AUG 2031 9Y (ISIN: DE0001030732) 23,000.000 87.115
BTPS FXD 4% 30 OCT 2031 8 (ISIN: IT0005542359) 5,000.000 105.836
Z0volo I1.3

MeTOXEG

MeToX€G EIoONYyHEVEG

Z0volo I1.4

ApoiBaia KepaAaia

BNP INSTICASH MONEY 3M-I CAP 107,157.627 109.994
BGF-EURO CORPORATE BOND-I2E 236,799.100 11.850
SCHRODER -EURO CORPORATE BOND C 140,145.280 27.460
SCHRDER INTSEL SUS EC-E EURA 65,284.450 121.910
GOLDMAN SACHS-EURO CREDIT-I-EUR CAP 1,000.337 2,272.190
GOLDMAN SACHS-GREEN BOND -I- EUR 1,646.206 5,002.140
BNP PARIBAS ENHANCED BOND 6M I 30,960.173 124.660
BNPP EURO CORPORATE BOND 13,611.401 227.810
BNPP GREEN BD-I EUR 99,808.415 94.500
BNP PARIBAS SOCIAL B-ICEURA 25,773.073 101.350
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ZuvoAikn aia
TeAsuTaiag npépag
TOIUNVOU

4,467,770.70
4,467,770.70

0.00
1,493,850.00

1,493,850.00

0.00

28,367.20
2,042,225.40
402,525.89
2,473,118.49

0.00

8,434,739.19

0.00

0.00

623,864.00
344,085.00
2,152,608.00
328,250.00
1,574,745.00
661,120.00
2,003,645.00
529,180.00

8,217,497.00

0.00

11,786,738.89
2,806,069.34
3,848,389.39
7,958,827.30
2,272,955.73
8,234,552.88
3,859,495.17
3,100,813.26
9,431,895.22
2,612,100.95



Mivakag Enevduoewv

JPM EURO CORPORATE BOND-I

JPMORGAN F-EU GOVER BOND-I

AMUNDI-EURO CORP BD-I EUR C

PICTET-EUROPEAN SUSTAIN E-IE

PICTET-GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT-IE

PICTET WATER I EUR

BNPP SUS EQ HIGH DVD EU-I

BNPP SMART FOOD

BNPP AQUA-I EUR

BNP CLIMATE IMPAACT-II

JPMORGAN F-EUROLAND EQTY-I-A

AMUNDI FUNDS EUROLAND EQUITY I

BNP-GBL ENH BOND 36M-1 CAP

Mepidia Eionypéva oto Xpnuartiorpio Aovdivou (EUR)
ISHARES CORE EURO GOV BOND UCITS ET

Mepidia Eionypéva oto Xpnuartiothpio Brsaltaliana (EUR)
ISHARES GLOBAL CLEAN ENERGY

Mepidia Eionypéva oto Xpnuartioripio MNMapiciou (EUR)
LYXOR MSCI EUR ESG LEADERS

Z0volo II.5

Aoinoi Opyaviopoi ZUAAoyIk®V Enevduoewv

Z0Uvolo I1.6
2U0voAo Enevduoewv EEwTEPIkOU (II)

ZYNOAO ENEPFHTIKOY (I)+(II)
AnaAITnoeIG-YNOXPEWOCEIG
ZYNOAO KAGAPOY ENEPIrHTIKOY

9,001.052 110.690 996,326.45
91,955.768 120.040 11,038,370.39
837.864 2,237.910 1,875,064.22
6,726.478 502.510 3,380,122.46
1,934.194 376.600 728,417.46
680.441 623.690 424,384.25
32,508.663 179.490 5,834,979.92
6,222.196 130.450 811,685.47
5,019.868 379.010 1,902,580.17
1,057.203 338.710 358,085.23
40,543.355 209.210 8,482,075.30
1,970.540 1,908.290 3,760,361.78
27,007.140 117.960 3,185,762.23
10,382.000 110.710 1,149,391.22
120,000.000 8.117 974,040.00
50,000.000 37.531 1,876,550.00

102,690,034.68

0.00
110,907,531.68

119,342,270.87
280,928.38
119,623,199.25
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III MAPATQrA NMPOIONTA EZQTEPIKOY
1 Futures (ZME)

2 Options

3 Warrants

4 Stock Repos

5 Forwards

6 Aoina NMNapaywya

IV MAPATQrA NMPOIONTA EZQTEPIKOY
1 Futures (ZME)
(a)EURO BUND
(B)EURO DAX
(Y)EURO STOXX 50

2 Options
(a)AIKAIQMATA NQAHZHZ PUT

3 Warrants

4 Stock Repos

5 Forwards

6 Aoina Napaywya
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XAPAKTHPIZTIKA OMOAOIQN

OMOAOro
GTB 20 FEB 2026 0Y *
FRTR FXD 1.75% 25 JUN 2039
NETHER FXD 0.5% 15 JAN 40
DBR FXD 0% 15 AUG 2030 9Y
BTPS FXD 1.5% 30 APR 2045
BTPS FXD 4% 30 APR 2035 1
SPGB FXD 1% 30 JUL 2042 2
DBR FXD 0% 15 AUG 2031 9Y
BTPS FXD 4% 30 OCT 2031 8

ISIN
GR0002278472
FR0013234333
NL0013552060
DE0001030708
1T0005438004
IT0005508590
ES0000012]07
DE0001030732
1T0005542359

MHIrH ANOTIMHZHZ

HAAT

BLOOMBERG
BLOOMBERG
BLOOMBERG
BLOOMBERG
BLOOMBERG
BLOOMBERG
BLOOMBERG
BLOOMBERG

XPHMATIZTHPIO
ATHENS
EURONEXT-PARIS
EURONEXT-AMSTER
ALL GERMAN SE
MILAN
MOT
MADRID
ALL GERMAN SE
MILAN

* treasury bill Tou EAAnvikoU Anpogciou BpaxunpdBeounc AnEng, eEaunvng d1apkeiac, zero coupon

XQPA
GREECE N/A
FRANCE N/A

NETHERLANDS N/A
GERMANY N/A

ITALY N/A
ITALY N/A
SPAIN N/A
GERMANY N/A
ITALY N/A

NIZTOAHNTIKH AIABAOMIZH
Composite
Composite
Composite
Composite
Composite
Composite
Composite
Composite
Composite
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